
Rotas Norte: Rota 1 Rota 3 Rota 4 Rota 6 Rota 8 Rota 10
Parada BRF 05:50 07:10 07:45 12:30 13:30 18:45

Hospital Cristo Redentor 12:35 13:35 18:48
Anchieta - Antigo CTG 05:51 07:13 G 13:40 G

Balança - Constante Fuga A 12:40 A 18:55
Binda - Bellenzier - Aljesa 05:54 R 13:45 R 19:04

Vila Borges de Medeiros - Lot.Colina 07:51 A A
Santa Lúcia 05:57 G G 19:08

Colinas Nova Marau - Bem Viver 06:03 E G E 19:18
Nova Alternativa 06:11 07:17 07:58 M A M 19:26

São José Operário 06:19 07:22 08:03 R 19:32
Frei Adelar 06:23 07:25 08:06 A 19:35

Rua Bonfiglio De Rocco 07:26 08:07 G
Bellenzier - Binda 06:26 07:30 08:13 11:40 E 17:50 19:39
Antigo CTG - Dilda 07:32 08:16 M 17:54 19:41

Hospital Cristo Redentor 06:34
PRAÇA MATRIZ 06:40 07:37 08:20 11:50 12:50 18:00 19:45

Rotas Sul: Rota 2 Rota 5 Rota 7 Rota 9
PRAÇA MATRIZ 06:40 07:37 08:20 11:50 12:50 18:00

Iesta - Posto Sander - Mercado Valente 06:43 07:40 08:25 11:53 12:53 18:03
Lot. Conforto 11:56 12:56 G 18:06

Maraudiesel - Santa Rita - São Cristóvão 06:47 G 12:03 13:03 A 18:09
Portal do Sol - Guadalupe A 12:10 13:10 R 18:16

Cesurg - Esquina Bombeiros 06:54 R 12:14 13:14 A 18:20
Centro Social Urbano  06:55 A 12:15 13:15 G 18:21

Lot. Angelina Rodigheri 06:58 G 12:20 13:20 E 18:26
Vila Fátima 07:00 E 12:23 13:23 M 18:29

Vila Rigo 07:03 M 12:25 13:25 18:35
 Serp 07:05 12:27 13:27 18:40

Parada BRF 07:10 07:45 12:30 13:30 18:45

LINHA 3 - SEGUNDA A SEXTA



Rotas Norte: Rota 11 Rota 13 Rota 14 Rota 16 Rota 18 Rota 20 Rota 22 Rota 24 Rota 26
PRAÇA MATRIZ 05:50 07:10 07:45 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:55 17:15 18:45

Hospital Cristo Redentor 12:35
Anchieta - Antigo CTG 05:51 07:13 13:32 14:33 15:58 17:18 18:48

Balança - Constante Fuga 12:40 13:40
Constante Fuga - Pinheiro G 16:05 18:53
Binda - Bellenzier - Aljesa 05:54 A 16:12 18:58

Jardim América - Santo Expedito R 14:36 17:21
Vila Borges de Medeiros - Lot. Colina 07:51 A

Santa Lúcia 05:57 G 14:40 16:14 17:24 19:00
Colinas Nova Marau - Bem Viver 06:03 E 16:19 17:30 19:06

Nova Alternativa 06:11 07:17 07:58 M 14:44 16:24 17:40 19:13
São José Operário 06:19 07:22 08:03 14:53 16:32 17:45 19:20

Frei Adelar 06:23 07:25 08:06 14:58 16:36 17:50 19:25
Rua Bonfiglio De Rocco 07:26 08:07

Lot. Colina - Vila Borges de Medeiros 07:26 08:07 15:05 17:55
Bellenzier - Binda 06:26 07:30 08:13 11:40 16:40 19:29
Antigo CTG - Dilda 07:32 08:16 13:48 16:42 19:27

Hospital Cristo Redentor 06:34
PRAÇA MATRIZ 06:40 07:37 08:20 11:50 12:50 13:50 15:15 16:45 18:00 19:30

Rotas Sul: Rota 12 Rota 15 Rota 17 Rota 19 Rota 21 Rota 23 Rota 25
PRAÇA MATRIZ 06:40 07:37 08:20 11:50 12:50 13:50 15:15 16:45 18:00

Iesta - Posto Sander - Mercado Valente 06:43 07:40 08:25 11:53 12:53 13:53 15:18 16:48 18:03
Lot. Conforto 06:45 11:56 12:56 13:54 15:20 16:50 18:05

Maraudiesel - Santa Rita - São Cristóvão 06:47 G 12:03 13:03 14:00 15:26 16:56 18:07
Portal do Sol - Guadalupe A 12:10 13:10 14:05 15:30 18:13

Cesurg - Esquina Bombeiros 06:54 R 12:14 13:14 14:10 15:35 17:02 18:18
Centro Social Urbano 06:55 A 12:15 13:15 14:12 15:37 17:05 18:20

Lot. Angelina Rodigheri 06:58 G 12:20 13:20 14:16 15:41 18:25
Vila Fátima 07:00 E 12:23 13:23 14:18 15:43 18:29

Vila Rigo 07:03 M 12:25 13:25 14:22 15:47 17:07 18:33
 Serp 07:05 12:27 13:27 14:25 15:50 17:10 18:36

Parada BRF 07:10 07:45 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:55 17:15 18:45

LINHA 3 - SÁBADO


